
 Účasť na zasadnutiach Obecného zastupite ľstva obce Jasenové v roku 2021  

  

  

 Poslanci 

  

29. 
1. 

2021 

  

2. 3. 
2021 

  

 11. 
5.  2021 

  

22. 
6. 

2021 

  

17. 8. 
2021 

  

26. 
10. 

2021 

  

  

15. 
12. 

2021  

  

Účasť spolu - počet 
zasadnutí 

 Baroniaková 

Katarína 

OsN P OsN  P  P  P   P  5 

 Brezáni Igor P P  P OsN    P P   P  6 

 Gavlák Peter Ing. P P  P  OsN   OsN  OsN   Osn  3 

 Liška Jozef P P  P  P  P  P   P  7 

 Lišková Marta P OsN  P  P  p  P   P  6 

 Mazák Jozef Ing. OsN  P P  P  p  P   P  6 

 Puterová Silvia P OsN  P  P     OsN   P   p                            6 

                       

 Brezániová 

Monika Ing. 

OsN P  P  P  P  OsN   Osn 4  

  

= P – prítomný/á 

= OsN – ospravedlnená neúčasť 

  

 


